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Product data sheet
Characteristics

33828
motor-mechanism - MCH - 220..240 V AC

Main
Range of product NS630b...1600
Range Compact
Device short name Motor mechanism module
Product or component type Motor mechanism
Device application Automatic spring charging
Range compatibility Compact - Compact NS630b...1600
[In] rated current 1000 A

1600 A
800 A
1250 A
630 A

[Uc] control circuit voltage 220...240 V AC 50/60 Hz

Complementary
Control type Standard
Control signal type Maintained

Impulse
Mounting mode Drawout
Response time < 600 ms - during open time

< 80 ms - during close time
Power consumption in VA <= 500 VA

Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months

33828

https://industrialautomation.co/product/33828/

